3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m

3:20 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District
Virtual
Thursday, October 20t , 2021

Welcome and Introductions

Blair Murals Festival
Presentation

Community Safety Briefing |
3am Shootings Rundown

Crisis Team Update

Thanksgiving Parade Update

Update from the Silver Spring
Urban District Manager

SSUDAC Recruitment

New Business/Next Meeting
Topics

Adjourn

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Eugenia Gregorio,

LEED AP BD+C, Fitwel
Ambassador, Gregorio
Sustainability, LLC | Nora
Abramson, CSO, The Tower
Companies

3rd Precinct Officer

James Gilmore LCSW-C
Supervisory Therapist
DHHS, Montgomery County
Crisis Center

Susan Hoffman,
SSUD Program (Marketing)
Manager

Carson Henry,
SSUD Manager

Carson Henry,
SSUD Manager

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85210084931

