Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District <u>Virtual</u> Thursday, October 20th , 2021

3:00 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
3:05 p.m	Blair Murals Festival Presentation	Eugenia Gregorio, LEED AP BD+C, Fitwel Ambassador, Gregorio Sustainability, LLC Nora Abramson, CSO, The Tower Companies
3:20 p.m.	Community Safety Briefing 3am Shootings Rundown	3 rd Precinct Officer
3:50 p.m.	Crisis Team Update	James Gilmore LCSW-C Supervisory Therapist DHHS, Montgomery County Crisis Center
4:15 p.m.	Thanksgiving Parade Update	Susan Hoffman, SSUD Program (Marketing) Manager
4:30 p.m.	Update from the Silver Spring Urban District Manager	Carson Henry, SSUD Manager
4:40 p.m.	SSUDAC Recruitment	Carson Henry, SSUD Manager
4:50 p.m.	New Business/Next Meeting Topics	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair